THEATREWORKS

OF NORTHERN NEVADA

Littles | Youth | Teens

2018 Class Calendar

January 2018
Monday, January 1%t — No Class (Winter Break)

Monday, January 8" - No Class (Winter Break)
Monday, January 15 — Class (even though its MLK Day we DO HAVE CLASS)
Monday, January 22" — Class

Monday, January 29" — Class

February 2018
Monday, February 5" — Class

Monday, February 12" — Class
Monday, February 19" — Class (even though its Presidents Day we DO HAVE CLASS)

Monday, February 26" — Class

March 2018
Monday, March 5% — Class

Monday, March 12t — Class
Monday, March 19t — Class

Monday, March 26 — No Class (Spring Break)



April 2018
Monday, April 2" — No Class (Spring Break)

Monday, April 9% — Class
Monday, April 16" — Class
Monday, April 23 - Class

Monday, April 30t - Class

May 2018
Monday, May 7t — Class

Monday, May 14 — Class
Monday, May 21 - Class (even though its Presidents Day we DO HAVE CLASS)

Monday, May 28 — No Class (Memorial Day)

June 2018
Monday, June 4" — Class

SUMMER BREAK.... Classes Resume Monday, August 13t

August 2018
Monday, September 13t — Class (Welcome back!!)

Monday, September 20" — Class

Monday, September 27" — Class

September 2018
Monday, September 3™ — No Class (Labor Day)

Monday, September 10" — Class
Monday, September 17" — Class

Monday, September 24t — Class



October 2018
Monday, October 1%t — No Class (Fall Break)

Monday, October 8" — Class
Monday, October 15t — Class
Monday, October 22" — Class

Monday, October 29t — Class

November 2018
Monday, November 5" — Class

Monday, November 12" — Class (even though its Veterans Day we DO HAVE CLASS)
Monday, November 19" — Class

Monday, November 26" — Class

December 2018
Monday, December 3" - Class

Monday, December 10" — Class
Monday, December 17*" — Class

Monday, December 24" — No Class (Winter Break)



